
Low Net Lone Ranger Foursome v. Field

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Barcus, Scott + Russo, Joe + Bl[Dinsdale, David] + Connors, TomBarcus, Scott + Russo, Joe + Bl[Dinsdale, David] + Connors, Tom
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169, Sir GC Area 29 Br 179

-31 113

2 Nichols, Lee + Ohde, Brian + Dinsdale, David + Nappe, StanNichols, Lee + Ohde, Brian + Dinsdale, David + Nappe, Stan
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169, Sir GC Area 29 Br 179, Sir GC Area 29 Br 175

-26 118

3 Large, Bob + Jones, Robert + Brooks, Mike + Bourbon, JimLarge, Bob + Jones, Robert + Brooks, Mike + Bourbon, Jim
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169, Sir GC Area 29 Br 159

-24 120

4 Lindstrom, Daniel + Castle, Mike + Dorn, Ed + Brown, JamesLindstrom, Daniel + Castle, Mike + Dorn, Ed + Brown, James
Madera G&CC, Sir GC Area 29 Br 175, Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

-20 124

5 Iler, Stevan + Carrera, Mick + Facciani, Robert + Wagoner, RonIler, Stevan + Carrera, Mick + Facciani, Robert + Wagoner, Ron
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

-20 124

6 Lean, Tom + Peterson, Jim + Garth, Marshall + Bl[Wagoner, Ron]Lean, Tom + Peterson, Jim + Garth, Marshall + Bl[Wagoner, Ron]
Sir GC Area 29 Br 175, Ridge Creek GC, Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

-17 127

7 White, Pete + Elder, Ron + Myers, Ken + Harris, EdwardWhite, Pete + Elder, Ron + Myers, Ken + Harris, Edward
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169, Sir GC Area 29 Br 179

-14 130

8 Williams, Tony + Miller, Ronald + Walsh, Bill + Wright, KermitWilliams, Tony + Miller, Ronald + Walsh, Bill + Wright, Kermit
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169, Sir GC Area 29 Br 179

-13 131

9 Laines, Don + Johnson, Mel + Bl[Dinsdale, David] + Hager, BenLaines, Don + Johnson, Mel + Bl[Dinsdale, David] + Hager, Ben
Sir GC Area 29 Br 175, Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

-9 135

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Barcus, Scott (7)Barcus, Scott (7) 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 37 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 39 76 69

Russo, Joe (17)Russo, Joe (17) 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 3 3 7 5 3 5 5 5 5 41 81 64

Bl[Dinsdale, David] (22)Bl[Dinsdale, David] (22) 6 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 44 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 41 85 63

Connors, Tom (34)Connors, Tom (34) 6 5 3 6 6 5 6 5 5 47 5 4 6 6 6 3 6 7 5 48 95 61

Net ScoreNet Score 77 77 33 88 66 55 77 66 77 5656 55 55 77 66 66 44 88 99 77 5757 113113

To Par (net)To Par (net) -1-1 -1-1 -3-3 -2-2 -2-2 -1-1 -1-1 -2-2 -3-3 -16-16 -3-3 -1-1 -3-3 -2-2 -2-2 -2-2 EE -1-1 -1-1 -15-15 -31-31

Nichols, Lee (12)Nichols, Lee (12) 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 36 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 40 76 64

Ohde, Brian (20)Ohde, Brian (20) 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 7 44 5 3 5 4 5 5 6 7 5 45 89 69

Dinsdale, David (22)Dinsdale, David (22) 6 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 44 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 41 85 63

Nappe, Stan (29)Nappe, Stan (29) 6 5 4 6 4 6 4 7 8 50 6 4 6 7 7 3 6 6 5 50 100 71

Net ScoreNet Score 66 66 44 77 55 55 77 99 99 5858 77 44 77 66 77 55 99 88 77 6060 118118

To Par (net)To Par (net) -2-2 -2-2 -2-2 -3-3 -3-3 -1-1 -1-1 11 -1-1 -14-14 -1-1 -2-2 -3-3 -2-2 -1-1 -1-1 11 -2-2 -1-1 -12-12 -26-26

Large, Bob (9)Large, Bob (9) 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 41 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 39 80 71

Jones, Robert (21)Jones, Robert (21) 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 44 5 4 6 5 6 3 4 6 5 44 88 67

Brooks, Mike (28)Brooks, Mike (28) 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 8 46 6 4 6 5 5 3 8 6 6 49 95 67

Bourbon, Jim (29)Bourbon, Jim (29) 6 7 3 7 5 3 4 5 4 44 3 4 6 5 5 3 7 7 5 45 89 60

Net ScoreNet Score 66 88 55 88 55 55 88 66 66 5757 55 66 88 77 99 44 99 88 77 6363 120120

To Par (net)To Par (net) -2-2 EE -1-1 -2-2 -3-3 -1-1 EE -2-2 -4-4 -15-15 -3-3 EE -2-2 -1-1 11 -2-2 11 -2-2 -1-1 -9-9 -24-24

● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Lindstrom, Daniel (13)Lindstrom, Daniel (13) 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 40 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 39 79 66

Castle, Mike (17)Castle, Mike (17) 7 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 42 4 2 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 37 79 62

Dorn, Ed (23)Dorn, Ed (23) 6 6 5 6 6 3 5 4 7 48 7 4 5 5 5 3 6 6 4 45 93 70

Brown, James (28)Brown, James (28) 7 7 6 7 6 4 5 6 7 55 6 5 5 6 5 4 7 8 7 53 108 80

Net ScoreNet Score 88 77 77 99 66 55 77 66 99 6464 66 55 77 77 77 44 99 99 66 6060 124124

To Par (net)To Par (net) EE -1-1 11 -1-1 -2-2 -1-1 -1-1 -2-2 -1-1 -8-8 -2-2 -1-1 -3-3 -1-1 -1-1 -2-2 11 -1-1 -2-2 -12-12 -20-20

Iler, Stevan (14)Iler, Stevan (14) 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 6 5 40 4 3 5 5 6 3 4 6 3 39 79 65

Carrera, Mick (18)Carrera, Mick (18) 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 7 45 4 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 43 88 70

Facciani, Robert (24)Facciani, Robert (24) 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 7 47 5 3 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 44 91 67

Wagoner, Ron (30)Wagoner, Ron (30) 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 8 48 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 49 97 67

Net ScoreNet Score 77 77 66 77 77 44 77 66 1010 6161 66 44 88 77 88 55 99 99 77 6363 124124

To Par (net)To Par (net) -1-1 -1-1 EE -3-3 -1-1 -2-2 -1-1 -2-2 EE -11-11 -2-2 -2-2 -2-2 -1-1 EE -1-1 11 -1-1 -1-1 -9-9 -20-20

Lean, Tom (14)Lean, Tom (14) 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 36 5 4 5 6 5 4 4 6 5 44 80 66

Peterson, Jim (20)Peterson, Jim (20) 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 43 6 4 7 4 5 3 5 6 5 45 88 68

Garth, Marshall (23)Garth, Marshall (23) 5 5 4 6 5 3 7 7 7 49 6 3 8 5 6 3 5 7 6 49 98 75

Bl[Wagoner, Ron] (30)Bl[Wagoner, Ron] (30) 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 8 48 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 49 97 67

Net ScoreNet Score 77 77 55 66 77 55 99 66 99 6161 88 55 88 77 88 44 99 99 88 6666 127127

To Par (net)To Par (net) -1-1 -1-1 -1-1 -4-4 -1-1 -1-1 11 -2-2 -1-1 -11-11 EE -1-1 -2-2 -1-1 EE -2-2 11 -1-1 EE -6-6 -17-17

White, Pete (12)White, Pete (12) 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 5 40 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 41 81 69

Elder, Ron (17)Elder, Ron (17) 7 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 7 46 4 3 6 6 5 4 4 5 5 42 88 71

Myers, Ken (23)Myers, Ken (23) 5 5 3 7 5 6 7 6 6 50 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 7 6 47 97 74

Harris, Edward (31)Harris, Edward (31) 9 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 8 56 6 4 7 9 5 4 7 8 7 57 113 82

Net ScoreNet Score 77 88 44 88 66 66 99 77 99 6464 66 55 99 88 77 66 99 88 88 6666 130130

To Par (net)To Par (net) -1-1 EE -2-2 -2-2 -2-2 EE 11 -1-1 -1-1 -8-8 -2-2 -1-1 -1-1 EE -1-1 EE 11 -2-2 EE -6-6 -14-14

Williams, Tony (15)Williams, Tony (15) 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 7 43 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 37 80 65

Miller, Ronald (22)Miller, Ronald (22) 7 5 2 5 5 4 6 5 6 45 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 7 46 91 69

Walsh, Bill (23)Walsh, Bill (23) 6 6 3 6 6 4 5 8 7 51 6 5 6 7 6 4 7 7 5 53 104 81

Wright, Kermit (29)Wright, Kermit (29) 5 7 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 49 6 5 6 7 5 5 7 6 6 53 102 73

Net ScoreNet Score 88 77 33 88 77 66 88 77 1010 6464 77 77 88 77 88 55 1010 66 99 6767 131131

To Par (net)To Par (net) EE -1-1 -3-3 -2-2 -1-1 EE EE -1-1 EE -8-8 -1-1 11 -2-2 -1-1 EE -1-1 22 -4-4 11 -5-5 -13-13

Laines, Don (16)Laines, Don (16) 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 42 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 6 6 43 85 69

Johnson, Mel (17)Johnson, Mel (17) 6 4 3 6 5 4 6 6 7 47 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 5 5 43 90 73

Bl[Dinsdale, David] (22)Bl[Dinsdale, David] (22) 6 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 44 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 41 85 63

Hager, Ben (33)Hager, Ben (33) 6 6 3 8 5 4 6 9 7 54 6 4 7 6 7 4 6 11 6 57 111 78

Net ScoreNet Score 88 77 33 1010 77 55 88 1111 1010 6969 77 55 88 77 88 55 99 99 88 6666 135135

To Par (net)To Par (net) EE -1-1 -3-3 EE -1-1 -1-1 EE 33 EE -3-3 -1-1 -1-1 -2-2 -1-1 EE -1-1 11 -1-1 EE -6-6 -9-9

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
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●● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ●
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CLOSE TO PIN #3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Miller, Ronald
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

4' 0 "

2 Barcus, Scott
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

8' 7"

3 Dinsdale, David
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

9' 8"

4 Peterson, Jim
Ridge Creek GC

15' 9"

CLOSE TO PIN #6

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Castle, Mike
Sir GC Area 29 Br 175

2' 7"

2 Large, Bob
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

8' 7"

3 Russo, Joe
Sir GC Area 29 Br 179

22' 8"

4 Ohde, Brian
Sir GC Area 29 Br 179

35' 0"

CLOSE TO PIN #11

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Dinsdale, David
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

5' 8"

2 Iler, Stevan
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

13' 10"

3 Lean, Tom
Sir GC Area 29 Br 175

19' 7"

CLOSE TO PIN #15

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer DetailsDetails

1 Peterson, Jim
Ridge Creek GC

9' 1"

2 White, Pete
Sir GC Area 29 Br 169

10' 9"
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3 Garth, Marshall
Sir GC Area 29 Br 175

14' 2"
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